CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EEC) No 2021/75 of 31 July 1975 fixing the monetary compensatory amounts and certain rates for their application

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 205 of 4 August 1975)

Page 24, Part 8, column 'Deutschland', CCT subheading 18.06 D I a):

for: '23,21 (1)', read: '23,31 (1)'.

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EEC) No 2103/75 of 11 August 1975 amending in respect of certain goods not covered by Annex II to the Treaty the monetary compensatory amounts fixed in Regulation (EEC) No 2021/75

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 214 of 12 August 1975)

Page 17, Part 8, column 'United Kingdom', CCT subheading 18.06 D I b):

for: '4,270', read: '3,005'.

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EEC) No 2234/75 of 29 August 1975 fixing the export refunds on cereal-based compound feedingstuffs

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 229 of 30 August 1975)

Page 16, Annex, last column:

for: 'u.a./100 kg', read: 'u.a./1 000 kg'.